PRODUCT INFORMATION Compass-VF_TY_US - 24.10.2024 - www.vsamerica.com

Compass-VF

Four-legged chair.

Frame of bent and welded, powder-coated or chrome-plated round steel tube. Optionally as a chair with arms with
plastic covering, as a chair with row connector, as a chair with writing and laptop surface or with 4 double castors.
Seat shell made of plywood (VF) with anti-slip paint. Optionally with rigidly padded seat surface or rigidly padded

all over.

Equipment and options. Glides for castors for hard or soft floors or 2-component universal glides. For maximum
stacking quantity, see table. With book/storage basket under the seat shell. Select models available with foldable

tablet arm.

Accessories. Stacking trolley model 31198 for 1 stack of chairs size 6 (18.15 in).
The following material groups are available: Frame made of steel tube: M1,(chrome-plated); Seat and backrest:
H1; Fabric cover: S40,46,51,52,64,74,78,79,80,82.

Upholstery:
Seat 0.6in.
Backrest 0.6 in.
VFRV:
w+14in

Compass

VF

31330

31331

31332

31342

31350

VE(RY)

31335

31336

31337

Seat wxhxd

17.75<17.55%17.75

17.75+18.15x17.75

17.75x17.55<17.75

17.75+18.15x17.75

17.75¢17.55<17.75

Total wxh=d

20.1%32.9<22.5

23.2532.9x22.5

22.85x32.9<34.9

Armrest h

24.85

Stacking height

Seat shell

XL

RV spacing

211

VF (Castors)

31360

31361

31362

31365

31366

31367

31370

Seat wxhxd

17.75<17.75<17.75

17.75<18.35%17.75

17.75<17.75<17.75

17.7518.35<17.75

17.75<17.7517.75

Total wxh=d

21.5<33.1x22.5

23.25<33.1x22.5

22.85+33.1x34.9

Armrest h

25.05

Stacking height

Seat shell

XL




