



PRODUCT INFORMATION Compass-VF_TY_US - 24.10.2024 - www.vsamerica.com

Compass-VF Four-legged chair.

Frame of bent and welded, powder-coated or chrome-plated round steel tube. Optionally as a chair with arms with plastic covering, as a chair with row connector, as a chair with writing and laptop surface or with 4 double castors. Seat shell made of plywood (VF) with anti-slip paint. Optionally with rigidly padded seat surface or rigidly padded all over.

Equipment and options. Glides for castors for hard or soft floors or 2-component universal glides. For maximum stacking quantity, see table. With book/storage basket under the seat shell. Select models available with foldable tablet arm.

Accessories. Stacking trolley model 31198 for 1 stack of chairs size 6 (18.15 in).

The following material groups are available: Frame made of steel tube: M1,(chrome-plated); Seat and backrest: H1; Fabric cover: S40,46,51,52,64,74,78,79,80,82.

		Upholstery: Seat 0.6 in. Backrest 0.6 in. VF/RV: w +1.4 in				R		R	The state of the s
Compass	VF		31330	31331	31332	31340	31341	31342	31350
	VF (RV)		31335	31336	31337				
		Seat w×h×d	17.75×17.55×17.75 17.75×18.15×17.75			17.75×17.55×17.75 17.75×18.15×17.75			17.75×17.55×17.75
		Total w×h×d	20.1×32.9×22.5			23.25×32.9×22.5			22.85×32.9×34.9
		Armrest h				24.85			
		Stacking height			1	0			6
		Seat shell	XL						
		RV spacing	21.1						
	VF (Castors)		31360	31361	31362	31365	31366	31367	31370
		Seat w×h×d	17.75×17.75×17.75	17.75×18.35×17.75		17.75×17.75×17.75	17.75×18.35×17.75		17.75×17.75×17.75
		Total w×h×d	21.5×33.1×22.5			23.25×33.1×22.5			22.85×33.1×34.9
		Armrest h				25.05			
		Stacking height				6			
		Seat shell	XL						